
Campeonato de Castilla y León de  Cadetes y Edades en Sala 2016
Arqueros de Sol XIV (FCES601)
P. Municipal de Guijuelo, 24-01-2016
Jueces: Francisco Villatoro Luque, Amador  Crego Martín, Mª José Lucas García
Director de Tiro: Manuel Rodriguez Perez 
Jurado de Apelación: Daniel García Ferrero, Guillermo Sanz Sastre, José Enrique Sánchez Pérez

Arco Compuesto Cadete Hombre

T# 21

24-01-2016 @ 13:55

1
4

VIZCAINO ÁLVAREZ Ángel 2103 Pase directo

T# 22

24-01-2016 @ 13:55

3
2

SANZ GARCÍA Darío
GARCÍA PRIETO Pablo

2501

2453

117
134

Bronce

 
Sanz García D. Pase directo

Oro
T# 14 24-01-2016 @ 14:30

T# 15

Vizcaino Álvarez 
García Prieto P.

122
131
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